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Rank Bib. First Name Last Name Year Nation Club
Run 1

(Rank)
Run 2

(Rank)
Time

  U7 meitenes  

1 14 Māra FEODOROVA 2019 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
29.39

(1)
28.78

(1)
58.17

2 13 Dārta ZAĶE 2019 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
30.97

(2)
33.17

(3)
1:04.14

3 15 Leila LĪCE 2019 Lat SK APEX
35.49

(5)
32.39

(2)
1:07.88

4 10 Odrija PRAŅĒVIČA 2019 Lat SK PANTERA
34.90

(3)
33.41

(4)
1:08.31

5 1 Dārta BĀRIŅA 2019 Lat SK PANTERA
35.32

(4)
33.65

(5)
1:08.97

6 3 Nora BĀRIŅA 2019 Lat SK PANTERA
35.70

(6)
34.30

(7)
1:10.00

7 4 Lizete RAGŽE 2019 Lat SK ASI
37.38

(8)
34.02

(6)
1:11.40

8 18 Helēna Grēta ŪDRE 2020 Lat SK PANTERA
36.48

(7)
36.73

(9)
1:13.21

9 7 Hanna KRASTIŅA 2019 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
38.44

(10)
35.65

(8)
1:14.09

10 6 Anna PETRA 2020 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
38.02

(9)
36.93

(10)
1:14.95

11 11 Odrija VORSLAVA 2021 Lat SK PANTERA
42.65

(11)
43.40

(11)
1:26.05

12 2 Austra Helēna ESTERLIŅA 2020 Lat SK ASI
47.00

(12)
44.34

(13)
1:31.34

13 16 Katrīna Anna BERĶE 2019 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
47.78

(13)
44.21

(12)
1:31.99

14 5 Bille BRIEDE 2019 Lat SK PANTERA
48.84

(14)
46.11

(14)
1:34.95

15 9 Nora OSMANE 2019 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
1:05.28

(16)
59.16

(16)
2:04.44

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

12 Marta PAULIŅA 2019 Lat SK PANTERA

17 Maria VALGERIST 2020 Est SK TARTU SLALOM
55.81

(15)

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

8 Adele BERGMANE 2019 Lat SK PANTERA
58.15

(15)

12 Marta PAULIŅA 2019 Lat SK PANTERA
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1 23 Pauls VOICEŠČUKS 2019 Lat SK PANTERA
34.28

(1)
34.89

(2)
1:09.17

2 33 Ričards AKMENTIŅŠ 2020 Lat SK PANTERA
35.73

(2)
34.54

(1)
1:10.27

3 19 Rodrigo PRIKULIS 2019 Lat SK PANTERA
38.42

(3)
38.30

(4)
1:16.72

4 28 Kevins KUNSTS 2019 Lat SK PANTERA
40.75

(5)
39.29

(5)
1:20.04

5 30 Oliver VALGERIST 2019 Est SK TARTU SLALOM
42.54

(6)
38.03

(3)
1:20.57

6 22 Kurts BUTĀNS 2020 Lat SK PANTERA
42.61

(7)
42.44

(8)
1:25.05

7 27 Patriks LAPIŅŠ 2020 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM
44.23

(8)
49.31

(10)
1:33.54

8 29 Teodors GAIČUKS 2019 Lat SK ASI
52.46

(9)
42.16

(7)
1:34.62

9 24 Rodrigo LELIS 2019 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
54.98

(10)
46.81

(9)
1:41.79

10 21 Kristers JĀKABSONS 2021 Lat SK PANTERA
57.48

(11)
55.66

(11)
1:53.14

11 32 Patriks KLIESTS 2020 Lat SK PANTERA
1:16.05

(12)
1:33.38

(13)
2:49.43

Disqualified - Run 1 (3)

25 Augusts JONINS 2020 Lat SK PANTERA
39.29

(5)

26 Edvards KOKSS 2020 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
1:06.87

(12)

31 Kārlis ZIEMELIS 2022 Lat SK PANTERA

Disqualified - Run 2 (2)

20 Olivers TAMUŽS 2020 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
40.50

(4)

31 Kārlis ZIEMELIS 2022 Lat SK PANTERA

  U8 zēni  

1 59 Kristiāns MARTINSONS 2018 Lat SK PANTERA
29.48

(1)
28.46

(1)
57.94
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2 54 Pauls BĒRZIŅŠ 2018 Lat SK PANTERA
29.74

(2)
29.28

(2)
59.02

3 56 Martyn Pelageich PELAGEICH 2018 Est SKI CLUB LUMEAKADEEMIA
31.02

(4)
29.67

(4)
1:00.69

4 58 Renārs RUSKA 2018 Lat SK PANTERA
30.66

(3)
30.59

(5)
1:01.25

5 61 Ernests MELDERIS 2018 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
31.57

(5)
31.48

(6)
1:03.05

6 163 Hugo KÄRSON 2018 Est SK TARTU SLALOM
32.75

(7)
31.72

(7)
1:04.47

7 57 Marsels DALKE 2018 Lat SK PANTERA
32.58

(6)
32.86

(8)
1:05.44

8 53 Martins REITERS 2018 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
35.60

(8)
33.33

(9)
1:08.93

9 55 Henrijs ERMANSONS 2018 Lat SK PANTERA
40.30

(12)
29.28

(2)
1:09.58

10 60 Marks ZELTS 2018 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM
37.61

(9)
36.82

(11)
1:14.43

11 51 Hugo RUDUŠS 2018 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
39.08

(11)
36.32

(10)
1:15.40

12 52 Māris SEDLENIEKS 2018 Lat SK PANTERA
38.79

(10)
37.62

(12)
1:16.41

  U8 meitenes  

1 48 Milena MADŽIŅA 2018 Lat SK PANTERA
29.87

(1)
29.56

(4)
59.43

2 41 Paula PAUPERE 2018 Lat SK PANTERA
30.49

(3)
29.12

(2)
59.61

3 45 Anna ŠVIĢE 2018 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
30.38

(2)
29.31

(3)
59.69

4 43 Patrīcija LEIMANE 2018 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
31.87

(6)
29.10

(1)
1:00.97

5 34 Lizete PUTNIŅA 2018 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
31.61

(5)
30.35

(5)
1:01.96

6 36 Estere LĀCE 2018 Lat SK PANTERA
31.34

(4)
30.88

(6)
1:02.22

7 46 Helēna SPICBERGA 2018 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
32.64

(7)
32.06

(7)
1:04.70

8 39 Beatrise SPROĢE 2018 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM
34.19

(8)
32.13

(8)
1:06.32

9 44 Paula PETRA 2018 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
35.15

(9)
32.93

(10)
1:08.08
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10 38 Alise DROBIŠEVA 2018 Lat SK ASI
35.85

(11)
32.76

(9)
1:08.61

11 42 Karlīna KEISELE 2018 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
35.34

(10)
33.69

(11)
1:09.03

12 37 Sandra KANGUR 2018 Est SK TARTU SLALOM
36.09

(12)
33.88

(12)
1:09.97

13 35 Lizete PUĶE 2018 Lat SK PANTERA
36.27

(14)
36.05

(13)
1:12.32

14 47 Florence NIEDINGA 2018 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
36.19

(13)
36.88

(14)
1:13.07

15 160 Karlīna GULBERGA 2018 Lat SK PANTERA
43.31

(15)
42.69

(16)
1:26.00

16 50 Nora BAHMANE 2018 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
49.59

(16)
43.54

(17)
1:33.13

17 40 Ieva ŠMITE 2018 Lat SK ASI
59.83

(17)
43.69

(18)
1:43.52

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

49 Sofija Lea BROKĀNE 2018 Lat SK ASI
37.16

(15)

  U9 meitenes  

1 66 Diāna ZORINA 2017 Lat SK APEX
28.31

(3)
27.74

(3)
56.05

2 78 Gabriela ŽUKURE 2017 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM
28.24

(2)
27.84

(4)
56.08

3 82 Džemma JAKOBIJA 2017 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM
29.21

(4)
27.49

(2)
56.70

4 63 Emīlija KALNIŅA 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
29.31

(5)
28.76

(5)
58.07

5 65 Nora LEDIŅA 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
28.22

(1)
30.98

(9)
59.20

6 80 Lote GRIGULE 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
29.91

(6)
29.98

(6)
59.89

7 72 Evelīna SĪPOLA 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
30.12

(7)
30.00

(7)
1:00.12

8 67 Renāta BAIBAKOVA 2017 Lat SK ASI
30.44

(9)
30.03

(8)
1:00.47

9 71 Kerili ELLER 2017 Est SK TARTU SLALOM
30.76

(10)
31.38

(12)
1:02.14

10 86 Odrija VALGAČA 2017 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
31.36

(11)
31.14

(11)
1:02.50
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11 74 Lība TEIVIŠA 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
32.38

(13)
30.98

(9)
1:03.36

12 81 Nikola PAROLE 2017 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM
32.03

(12)
32.50

(14)
1:04.53

13 84 Laura TUZIKA 2017 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
32.43

(14)
32.40

(13)
1:04.83

14 64 Sofija BENFELDE 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
33.31

(15)
32.92

(17)
1:06.23

15 85 Jasmīna DZENE 2017 Lat SK ASI
33.46

(16)
32.82

(15)
1:06.28

16 83 Evelīna ZIEMELE 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
33.98

(18)
33.42

(18)
1:07.40

17 75 Heidija DIŠLERE 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
34.72

(19)
32.82

(15)
1:07.54

18 69 Mia Marija DORŠA 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
33.85

(17)
33.81

(19)
1:07.66

19 68 Karlīna RUDZĪTE 2017 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
45.01

(25)
26.29

(1)
1:11.30

20 77 Dārta ŽABOVA 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
37.27

(21)
35.28

(20)
1:12.55

20 62 Desiree EICHE 2017 Est SK TARTU SLALOM
36.19

(20)
36.36

(21)
1:12.55

22 161 Grieta DVINSKA 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
37.95

(22)
37.92

(24)
1:15.87

23 76 Estere ŠVANDERE 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
39.10

(23)
37.64

(23)
1:16.74

24 73 Rūta ŽABOVA 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
40.55

(24)
39.84

(25)
1:20.39

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

87 Reina SVARA 2017 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

70 Amanda ŽIRBA 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
37.22

(22)

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

87 Reina SVARA 2017 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

79 Nora UPĪTE 2017 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
30.34

(8)
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  U9 zēni  

1 88 Jānis BĀRIŅŠ 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
26.82

(2)
25.83

(1)
52.65

2 112 Aksels RAMIŅŠ 2017 Lat SK SNOWFEEL
26.56

(1)
26.14

(2)
52.70

3 92 Herberts SPRAVŅIKS 2017 Lat SK APEX
27.45

(3)
26.97

(4)
54.42

4 102 Tailers BĒRZIŅŠ 2017 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM
27.92

(4)
27.31

(5)
55.23

5 108 Kristers KRAUJA 2017 Lat SK ASI
28.62

(5)
27.58

(6)
56.20

6 107 Ernests PRAŅĒVIČS 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
29.43

(7)
26.94

(3)
56.37

7 104 Gerhards RAGŽE 2017 Lat SK ASI
29.01

(6)
29.55

(10)
58.56

8 114 Kārlis BUTĀNS 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
30.42

(8)
29.22

(9)
59.64

9 89 Rodrigo LAPIŅŠ 2017 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM
31.30

(10)
29.07

(8)
1:00.37

10 98 Krists ŽOGOTS 2017 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
30.88

(9)
31.40

(12)
1:02.28

11 93 Raiens SLOSKĀNS 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
32.26

(11)
30.34

(11)
1:02.60

12 91 Anrijs Ako MOČĀNS 2017 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
32.95

(12)
32.24

(13)
1:05.19

13 100 Lūkass FILIPOVS 2017 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
33.75

(13)
32.73

(14)
1:06.48

14 96 Rauls LANGE 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
34.12

(14)
33.37

(16)
1:07.49

15 113 Agris PUSLIS 2017 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
34.17

(15)
33.49

(17)
1:07.66

16 103 Emīls VOICEŠČUKS 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
35.42

(17)
33.22

(15)
1:08.64

17 105 Francis BRIEDIS 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
36.28

(20)
33.60

(18)
1:09.88

18 97 Henriks KOKSS 2017 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
35.76

(18)
34.27

(19)
1:10.03

19 99 Patriks KONONOVS 2017 Lat SK APEX
36.25

(19)
35.01

(20)
1:11.26

20 109 Reinis MAURĀNS 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
38.04

(22)
35.28

(21)
1:13.32

21 90 Klāvs Valters ESTERLIŅŠ 2017 Lat SK ASI
38.10

(23)
35.65

(22)
1:13.75

22 94 Adrians STIKĀNS 2017 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
38.32

(24)
35.90

(24)
1:14.22

23 110 Teodors AILIS 2017 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
39.04

(26)
35.77

(23)
1:14.81



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

BĒRNU KALNU SLĒPOŠANAS 

SACENSĪBAS

Vilciņa kauss 2026. 3.posms 

FISCHER KAUSS 2026

Results

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 14.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 14.1.04

07.02.2026  /  S! pilsētas trase (LAT)  /  SK Pantera A200045  /  On 07.02.2026 at 13:43 / Page 7/9

Rank Bib. First Name Last Name Year Nation Club
Run 1

(Rank)
Run 2

(Rank)
Time

24 106 Hugo GAILIS 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
37.93

(21)
37.79

(25)
1:15.72

25 95 Edmunds INNUSS 2017 Lat SK ASI
38.88

(25)
39.16

(26)
1:18.04

26 101 Ričards RUDZONS 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
34.65

(16)
49.43

(27)
1:24.08

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

111 Ārons ĀDAMSONS 2017 Lat SK PANTERA
28.03

(7)

  U10 meitenes  

1 136 Kate GREDZENA 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
26.28

(2)
25.08

(1)
51.36

2 128 Patrīcija VĀRPIŅA 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
26.26

(1)
25.92

(4)
52.18

3 116 Greisa VORSLAVA 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
26.61

(3)
25.77

(3)
52.38

4 135 Kätriin TAIM 2016 Est SK TARTU SLALOM
27.83

(7)
25.75

(2)
53.58

5 134 Adriana ZEMĪTE 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
27.37

(5)
26.46

(5)
53.83

6 120 Matilde NESAULE 2016 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
28.01

(9)
27.16

(6)
55.17

7 129 Tija JAKOBIJA 2016 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM
27.62

(6)
27.56

(9)
55.18

8 125 Herta ĢERMANE 2016 Lat SK SNOWFEEL
27.85

(8)
27.55

(7)
55.40

9 118 Elza BĒRZIŅA 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
26.65

(4)
29.06

(12)
55.71

10 115 Māra RUBEZE 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
28.56

(10)
28.26

(11)
56.82

11 119 Emīlija PRIKULE 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
29.10

(11)
27.79

(10)
56.89

12 131 Māra AKMENTIŅA 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
34.66

(20)
27.55

(7)
1:02.21

13 126 Bella AIZUPE 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
31.44

(13)
31.12

(15)
1:02.56

14 123 Rūta STRAZDIŅA 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
31.42

(12)
31.24

(16)
1:02.66

15 162 Aleksandra SOLIMA 2016 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
32.06

(14)
30.64

(13)
1:02.70
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Rank Bib. First Name Last Name Year Nation Club
Run 1

(Rank)
Run 2

(Rank)
Time

16 133 Linda VĒBERE 2016 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
32.42

(15)
31.68

(17)
1:04.10

17 122 Valērija LAHTINA 2016 Lat SK ASI
33.49

(17)
30.65

(14)
1:04.14

18 127 Anna FJODOROVA 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
32.56

(16)
32.19

(18)
1:04.75

19 130 Annija GAILE 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
34.12

(18)
33.99

(19)
1:08.11

20 132 Ada SEDLENIECE 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
34.43

(19)
34.27

(20)
1:08.70

21 124 Elza PUSLE 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS
36.44

(21)
36.14

(21)
1:12.58

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

117 Elza FEODOROVA 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

121 Laura FOLKBERGA 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
40.54

(22)

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

117 Elza FEODOROVA 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS

  U10 zēni  

1 154 Armands AMERIKS 2016 Lat SK SNOWFEEL
25.93

(2)
25.60

(2)
51.53

2 143 Ernests GRĪNS 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
26.30

(3)
26.34

(5)
52.64

3 145 Paulis PILSUMS 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
26.68

(5)
26.09

(4)
52.77

4 153 Regnārs MIEZIS 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
27.12

(6)
25.78

(3)
52.90

5 138 Rūdolfs RUSKA 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
26.49

(4)
28.44

(10)
54.93

6 156 Valters SPROĢIS 2016 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM
28.13

(8)
27.22

(6)
55.35

7 141 Everts GRĪNS 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
27.78

(7)
27.67

(7)
55.45



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

BĒRNU KALNU SLĒPOŠANAS 

SACENSĪBAS

Vilciņa kauss 2026. 3.posms 

FISCHER KAUSS 2026

Results

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 14.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 14.1.04

07.02.2026  /  S! pilsētas trase (LAT)  /  SK Pantera A200045  /  On 07.02.2026 at 13:43 / Page 9/9

Rank Bib. First Name Last Name Year Nation Club
Run 1

(Rank)
Run 2

(Rank)
Time

8 151 Regnārs DAŅIĻEVIČS 2016 Lat SK ASI
29.04

(11)
28.04

(8)
57.08

9 140 Haralds IGALS 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
28.99

(10)
28.40

(9)
57.39

10 155 Roberts MĪLBERGS 2016 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
29.08

(12)
28.87

(11)
57.95

11 149 Remi VALJALA 2016 Est SK TARTU SLALOM
29.65

(15)
29.11

(12)
58.76

12 142 Emīls KLAUCĀNS 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
29.27

(13)
29.68

(13)
58.95

13 148 Marsels AGULIS 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
28.82

(9)
30.43

(14)
59.25

14 146 Kārlis ZAKEVICS 2016 Lat SK PANTERA
29.35

(14)
30.49

(15)
59.84

15 139 Henrijs PIEKUTIS 2016 Lat SK APEX
25.25

(1)
35.95

(19)
1:01.20

16 137 Olivers SINAISKIS 2016 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
32.71

(16)
32.82

(17)
1:05.53

17 150 Oskars Jānis BERĶIS 2016 Lat SK ZIEMELPOLS / SSS
33.34

(17)
32.39

(16)
1:05.73

18 144 Pēteris KĻAVIŅŠ 2016 Lat SK VIRSOTNE
40.19

(18)
39.00

(20)
1:19.19

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (2)

147 Moriss DORŠS 2016 Lat SK SNOWFEEL
25.56

(1)

152 Niklāvs MAZAIS 2016 Lat MARBEL SKI TEAM
33.02

(18)


